
GRAY SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
2016-17 SCHOOL EVENTS CALENDAR 

Participation in festivals and other activities is optional.   
Dates subject to change. 

 
16 weeks for fall and 19 weeks for spring semesters.  

8 weeks of lessons during the summer. 
Total 43 lessons for the school year. 

 
August, 2016 

Monday, August 22- Opening of fall classes  
 

September, 2016 
Monday, September 5 -School closed for Labor Day 

Sunday, September 25, 2:00 p.m.- Coffee House, GSOM Recital Hall 
Wednesday, September 28, 7:30 p.m.-Coffee House, GSOM Recital Hall 

 
October, 2016 

Wednesday, October 26, 7:30 p.m. - Coffee House, GSOM Recital Hall 
Sunday, October 30, 1:30-5:00- Fall Halloween Trophy Festival for all Instruments 

 
November, 2016 

Sunday, November 13-2:00 p.m. Coffee House, GSOM Recital Hall 
Monday, November 21- Labor Day Makeup 

Tuesday, November 22- Sunday, November 27 - School closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

December, 2016 
Saturday and Sunday, December 10th/ 11th - Holiday Recitals, GSOM Recital Hall and Collora Piano 

Monday, December 18- Sunday, January 1 - School closed for Winter Break 
 

January, 2017 
Monday, January 2- School resumes classes 

 
February, 2017 

February 25- 4:00 - Honors Recitals, Collora Piano 
February, Wednesday, 7:00 – Date TBA- Coffee House 

February, Sunday, 2:00 – Date TBA- Coffee House 
 

March, 2017 
TBA-school closed for Spring Break 

 
April, 2017 

Wednesday, April 12, 7:00 p.m. Coffee House 
Sunday, April 16, 2:00 p.m. Coffee House 

Sunday, April 30, 1:30-5:00 - Recital Ribbon Festival 
 

 
May, 2017 

May 1-5, GSOM All Star Theory Test 
Saturday and Sunday, May 13th/14th, Spring Recitals,  

Colora Piano and GSOM Recital Hall 
Saturday, May 20 – Last Day of Spring Term 

Week of May 21 Optional Lesson Week  
Monday, May 29 -Memorial Day– School Closed 

Tuesday, May 30 –Lessons Continue with Flex Scheduling  
until mid-August, 2017 

 
 
 
 

 


